
Event Date Time Location

Registration Open October 1st

Early Registration ends/   Late 

Reg. begins

Sunday,       

Dec. 17 12 p.m. $10 late fee starts

Registration Deadline Jan. 6 12 p.m.

Evaluation (5th - 8th Grade) Jan. 4 Gym, 100 hall

Evaluation (1st - 4th Grade) Jan. 6 Gym, 100 hall

Coaches/Refs meeting Room 150 or 240

Practice 1 (Monday) Jan. 22 Assigned Gym

Practice 1 (Tuesday) Jan. 23 Assigned Gym

Practice 1 (Thursday) Jan. 25 Assigned Gym

Practice 2 (Monday) Jan. 29 Assigned Gym

Practice 2 (Tuesday) Jan. 30 Assigned Gym

Practice 2 (Thursday) Feb. 1 Assigned Gym

Game 1 (Friday) Feb. 2 Gym, 4 rooms in 100 hall

Game 1 (Saturday) Feb. 3 Gym, 4 rooms in 100 hall

Practice 3 (Monday) Feb. 5 Assigned Gym

Practice 3 (Tuesday) Feb. 6 Assigned Gym

Practice 3 (Thursday) Feb. 8 Assigned Gym

Game 2 (Friday) No Games Selene Parade-N G

Game 2 (Saturday) Feb. 10 Gym, 4 rooms in 100 hall

Practice 4 (Monday) Feb. 19 Assigned Gym

Practice 4 (Tuesday) Feb. 20 Assigned Gym

Practice 4 (Thursday) Feb. 22 Assigned Gym

Game 3 (Friday) Feb. 23 Gym, 4 rooms in 100 hall

Game 3 (Saturday) Feb. 24 Gym, 4 rooms in 100 hall

Practice 5 (Monday) Feb. 26 Assigned Gym

Practice 5 (Tuesday) Feb. 27 Assigned Gym

Practice 5 (Thursday) Mar. 1 Assigned Gym

Game 4 (Friday) Mar. 2 Gym, 4 rooms in 100 hall

Game 4 (Saturday) Mar. 3 Gym, 4 rooms in 100 hall

Staff Appreciation Mar. 3 Room 150

Practice 6 (Monday) Mar. 5 Assigned Gym

Practice 6 (Tuesday) Mar. 6 Assigned Gym

Practice 6 (Thursday) Mar. 8 Assigned Gym

Game 5 (Friday) Mar. 9 Gym, 4 rooms in 100 hall

Game 5 (Saturday) Mar. 10 Gym, 4 rooms in 100 hall

Practice 7 (Monday) Mar. 12 Gym

Practice 7 (Tuesday) Mar. 13 Gym

Practice 7 (Thursday) Mar. 15 Gym

Game 6 (Friday) Mar. 16 Gym, 4 rooms in 100 hall

Game 6 (Saturday) Mar. 17 Gym, 4 rooms in 100 hall

Awards Night Mar. 17 6pm - 7:30pm Sanctuary

Practice 8 (Monday) Mar. 19 Gym

Practice 8 (Tuesday) Mar. 20 Gym

Practice 8 (Thursday) Mar. 22 Gym

Game 7 (Friday) Mar. 23 Gym, 4 rooms in 100 hall

Game 7 (Saturday) Mar. 24 Gym, 4 rooms in 100 hall

Upward 2018 Schedule

Mardi Gras Break - Week of Feb. 12- No games

Gospel Presentation at practice this week


